S W oW A =

50U2. 4-52/62
50U02. 4-53/63

fEaNolc—00069—1]




N> TR 1 50U2.4-53/63

EHNo. Hh BE O - EERTEE

U(2)-72-1-1 0.4KW 200V 50mm -

No. BRES mé B g &

1 801001848149 |47 441r-7" I(5E)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5) TLBTH
801001803209 |17 5415-7"I(55)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(58) LBTE
801001803339 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803469 |47 9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5) LBTH
801001803599 |7 441r-7°"I(58)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5) LBTH
801001010919 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(58) LBTE

2 801003190109 |7*5h 1 SUS316

3 801140427179 | 7@ M(EESH) 2 [Ms5x15 SUS304

4 801140000039 | +Foid7 <A b (FRESAT) 2 [M6x25 SUS304

5 801068146389 | IUh ) 1| AR HiAg

6 801051157149 |nyh hi°- 1 FC

7 801140021179 | <Ak b 4|M5x20 SUS304

8 801121252109 |/Cy3y 1| 127.3xp144.8x3.5t NBR

9 801009001069 | 7-A# 1% | 1.250x80LFLIHT +917p)

10 801143085219 | ~IAL (IF10EER () 1|M4ax6 SWRM

11 801016100139 |U-I#4R5&7" v1 1|S-40024(E) NBR

12 801050246189 | E-57°34h 1 FC

13 801143126389 | AA/MAL (1F1a/FERA) 2 [ Max120na,) SWRM

14 | 801053239179 |fRExE 1|KA311-DAXL66 )

15 801142192169 |RER 1| #6201/(D=32,t=0.4) SK5

15-1 | 801142451169 |RER 1| #6201/(D=32,T=0.25) sup

16 801052100159 |## 1|6201zzC3

17 801055001769 |E#ETF 148 | B4

18 801147016109 | &hi+- 1| 4x4x10L(FAL) SUS403

19 801061157159 |A*PU7* h3- 1| 15.1x@21x1.6t SPCC

20 801052101169 |## 1|6202zz¢3

21 801056005229 |EETF 1=

22 801064312199 | E-47b-A 1 FC

23 801035124129 |3Emy° 55" 1| M10x15(AmIL) SUS304

24 | 801121246119 |/°v$y 1| 10.3xp16x2t Yy-b

25 801025000809 | Mzly— 1| W-14HCEIROHS SSIC

26 801143070239 |~MAL 2 [ Msx6(x1977° Uy7°) SWRM

27 801030157199 | W75~ 1| W-14HLFA tiifg

28 801122129109 |0Yys® 1|G-90(89.4x¢3.1) NBR

29 801029240299 | M-y 1|U2-4(HMy75-) B FC

30 801140252199 |77 I 3[M6x20 SUS304

31 801121339129 |/Cyiy 1| p124xp144x3t NBR

32 801071112199 | &#Ay-7* 1| p1ixp14.8x11 SUS430

33 801026100149 |1y 1|sc-15287 NBR

34 | 801021C52179 |IIRE(50HZA) 1|50U2.4-53F8 FC




N> TR 1 50U2.4-53/63

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
U(2)-72-1-1 0.4KW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES e fEE g k)=
34 801021C53189 | JI4REE(60HZA) 1|50U2.4-63H FC
35 801142164199 |(FHEE 1({M10 SUS304
36 801141006779 |7<A&fyh 1{M10 545C
37 801140477129 | <A WM FEEEEAT) 4 [M8x30 SUS304
38 801020001829 |k ¥7°5-3u9" (50HzAR) 1|U2-4(T)/50Hz,U2-8T/60HzEY FC
38 801020001839 | if°y7°4-5v7" (60HzFA) 1| U2-4(T)/60HZEL FC
39 801140059149 | 7<A&i b 2| M8x45(#MhU) SUS304
40 801048131129 |RUIAHIFVY" 1{50mm(P.C.84) FC
41 801121138199 |N°v$y 1|LBEY(P.C.84) NBR
42 801141005189 |7<Afyh 2| M8 SUS304
<°y3y0UY ey b>
801173456179 | \°y+y0U»7 tyh 1| (*ED)
8 801121252109 | E-57" 35y ME-57L-0C v$y 1(p127.3xp144.8x3.5t NBR
24 801121246119 |:F/I° 37" vy 1|¢10.3xp16x2t i Us-p
28 801122129109 | E-9IV-b/AMN5-507 OUYT* 1[G-90(89.4xp3.1) NBR
31 801121339129 | MM=307" /K IT° =505 ° w4y 1|¢p124x¢p144x3t NBR
41 801121138199 |RURAFHIFVI" N vEy 1|LBEY(P.C.84) NBR
MZhS-IiEE 5-t"yVG32 200ml
<PIHRERETE>
ZERU




